www. export-xcmg. com



%20www.xcmgnr.com.cn

QY25K.00 KEAREHL. Truck Crane

10

o

oo|
[: s

F—1 71
| [ =
LC

12

19

13



file:///C:/Users/Administrator/Desktop/%20www.xcmgnr.com.cn

QY25K.00 KZFFEHL Truck Crane

FF2 No. | &2 Code No. & Parts name ¥ Q,ty | £ Remarks
1 QY25K. 01 REH Hook 1
2 QY25K. 0211 BEE Boom 1
3 QY16K. 03C BYE Control cab 1
4 QY25K. 05 ¥ & Rotation table 1
5 QY25K. 06 BE S Slewing bearing 1
6 QY25K. 07 [EFEHLH Slewing movement 1
7 QYI6K. 08 BRI Lifting movement 1
8 QY16K. 09A TR 0il valve control 1
9 QY25K. 11 FERSFGE Appliance system 1
10 QY25K. 13 TERERR Pipe assembly 1
11 QY25K. 14 BIE BN Jib 1
12 | QY25K. 16 i WL Flexible cylinder 1
13 QAY25.18 o A IR Boom cap single pulley 1
14 | QY25K.19 HL Cover 1
15 | QY25K.20A LA E Balance 1
16 | QY25K.24 ST Air - condition equipment 1 3 Option parts
17 QY25K. 28A ZF g e T Cylinder 1
18 QY16K.29 BliREY Sub ~ hook 1
19 QY25K. 90 WMeBR#FE  Steel cable and ringing 1
20 QY25K.97A PRRR B AL Nameplate assembly 1
21 XZ25K. 00 EEHUR&A Chassiss 1



file:///C:/Users/Administrator/Desktop/%20www.xcmgnr.com.cn

QY25K.01

REH Hook



file:///C:/Users/Administrator/Desktop/%20www.xcmgnr.com.cn

QY25K.01 RESE HooK
F2 No. | {t£ Code No. & Parts name ¥ Q,ty | %1k Remarks
1 QYI16K.01 -3 B4 Hook 1
2 QY25K.01 -1 B o3 Cross beam 1
3 | 10510003 R 51317 Bearing 51317 1
4 QYI16K.01 -6 [ 42245 Round nut 1
5 QY25K.01.7 Ao Assembling bolt 4
6 QY25K.01.4 W Pulley shaft 1
7 QY25K.01.12 W E R Pulley component 5



file:///C:/Users/Administrator/Desktop/%20www.xcmgnr.com.cn

-4

QY25K.0211 #EERM Boom

il

w

283 8] |< S|

8 9101112

B~



file:///C:/Users/Administrator/Desktop/%20www.xcmgnr.com.cn

QY25K. 02 #EEH Boom

FE No. | £2 Code No. CA Parts name ¥ Q,ty | %k Remarks

1 QY25K.02M.1 | 3AH Base boom 1

2 QY25K.021I.2 R 2nd section 1

3 QY25K.021I.3 = 3rd section 1

4 QY25K.021I. 4 o4y R 4th section 1

5 QY25K.0211.5 | fisblie Telescoping units 1

6 QY25K.021.6 |4 # " Tutelage plate 2

7 QY25K.021 -7 " Plate 4

8 QY25K.021 -8 " Plate 4

o |ov2sK.020-9 | Plate 2

10 10410780 %1‘% M8 x25 Bolt M8 x25 6 D.Zn
11 10440001 #HE 8 Washer 8 6 D.Zn
12 10440062 g 8 Washer 8 6

13 10430153 B} 16 Nut 16 6 D.Zn
14 QY25K.0201 -10 |% # Bolt 6

15 QY25K.0201 -11 | # Retaining block 3

16 QY25K.02 11 -12 | ifs&dh Mat 3

17 | QV25K.021 -13 | jgses Mat 3

18 QY25K.0211 -14 | ifskdh Mat 3

19 QY25K.0211 -15 | s Mat 6

20 10420283 BEET M12 x50 Screw M12 x 50 6
21 10440010 H#pE 12 Washer 12 6



file:///C:/Users/Administrator/Desktop/%20www.xcmgnr.com.cn

QY25K.02MM.1 AR Base Boom

0 2N 22 23 24 25

NO
T~

14 15 16 17 18 19

eu| i o
o~ =shko (@ ~3

wud|
O|o0|~3
m
anjo~~3



file:///C:/Users/Administrator/Desktop/%20www.xcmgnr.com.cn

QY25K.0211.1 ##AF Base Boom
F& No. &5 Code No. % W Parts name ¥& Q,ty | £&1E Remarks
1 QY25K.0211.1.1 A Base boom structure 1
2 QY25K.0201.1-12 HOE Shaft bushing 2
3 10810006 AT MI10 x 1 0il cup M10 x1 2
4 QY25K.02[.1.11 w1 Rope roller 1
5 QY25K.021[.1-9 w W Skids 1
6 QY25K.0211.1.10 - Bracket 1
7 10420092 24T M8 x 10 Screw M8 x 10 3
8 QY25K.0211.1.2 B’ B Roller 1
9 QY25K.0211.1-3 = Sleeve 2
10 10410040 8k M12 x40 Bolt M12 x40 2
11 10440123 #E 12 Washer 12 4
12 10440010 #0412 Washer 12 10
13 10430005 B2 M12 Nut M12 2
14 QY25K.0211.1 -4 w Plate 1
15 QY25K.0201.1-5 ® Plate 1
16 10420079 48%T M8 x25 Screw M8 x25 3.
17 10440001 i 8 Washer 8 1
18 10440062 #E 8 Washer 8 1
19 10430001 B3 M8 Nut M8 1
20 | QY25K.021.1-6 [ 3 Bolt 6
21 QY25K.021.1-7 . St Support 2
22 QY25K.0211.1 -8 B OB Slider 2
23 10430078 2R M16 Nut M16 6
24 10470107 . #4 B16 x 80 Pin B16 x80 4
25 10470007 £ 4 x30 Pin 4 x30 4
26 QY25K.02[1.1-13 E= Retaining plate 2
27 10420004 R M12 x25 Bolt M12 x25 8
28 QY25K.0211.1.14 £ B Girder 1



file:///C:/Users/Administrator/Desktop/%20www.xcmgnr.com.cn

—~

QY25K.02I1.1 A% Base Boom
& No. f£2 Code No. & Parts name ¥uit Q,ty | &1 Remarks
29 | QY25K.02M.1-2A W ot Slider 1
30 | QY25K.0211.1-16 £ Mat 2
31 | QY25K.02M.1-3A o Slider 1
32 | QY25K.02[1.1-18 & Mat 2
33 | QY25K.02]1.1-19 #oK Mat 4
34 | QY25K.0201.1-20 #oK Mat 2
35 | QY25K.0210.1-4 o Slider 1
36 | QY25K.02M.1-5 w o Slider 1
37 | QY25K.0211.1-21 PR Retaining shaft plate 1
38 | QY25K.020.1-22 8o Shaft 1
39 | QY25K.021.1-23 k=3 Bushing 2
40 | 10410324 42 M20 x40 Bolt M20 x40 2
41 | 10440015 #H 20 Washer 20 2
«9.



file:///C:/Users/Administrator/Desktop/%20www.xcmgnr.com.cn

QY25K.02I.2 ZF7% 2nd Section

oo | Audteulu wuluulou |- Juolooluoico
=0 ’\O|co|\:1|o\ |‘D|m\£|w |°‘lr\:|ﬁ|c>|\o

18

™~

|

M)
)

ESEEE.

13 14

10 16 17

.10 -


file:///C:/Users/Administrator/Desktop/%20www.xcmgnr.com.cn

QY25K.02M.2 —35% 2nd Section
& No. {85 Code No. & Parts name ¥ Q,ty | %1 Remarks
1 QY25K.021M.2.1 L e ) 2nd section structure 1
2 QY25K.021M.2 -9 b= Slider 2
3 QY25K.0211.2 -8 8 & Shaft 2
4 QY25K.0201.2 -9 # K Mat 4
5 QY25K.0211.2-10 E Mat 4
6 10810006 JhHF M10 x 1 0il cup M10 x1 4
7 QY25K.021.2 -2 B B Slider 1
8 QY25K.02[1.2 -3 w Plate 1
9 10420206 HEET M8 x25 Screw M8 x25 11
10 10440001 $hig 8 Washer 8 1
11 10430001 R M8 Nut M8 1
12 QY25K.0211.1 -6 L Bolt 6
13 |QV25K.021.1-7 | it Support 2
14 QY25K.0211.2 -4 WO Slider 2
15 10430078 w2 M16 Nut M16 6
16 10470107 #5 B16 x 80 Pin B16 x 80 4
17 10470007 £ 4 %30 Pin 4 x30 4
18 QY25K.0211.2-25 = W Cover plate 2
19 10420018 124 M12 x30 Bolt M12 x30 8
20 10440010 H#E 12 Washer 12 8
21 QY25K.0211.2 -19 # Gasket 2
22 QY25K.0201.2 -20 o Mat 4
23 QY25K.0211.2 -21 # K Mat 2
24 QY25K.021M.2 -4A B o Slider 1
25 QY25K.021M.2 -5A B o Slider 1
26 QY25K.0211.2 -6 # R Gasket 2
27 QY25K.02M.2 -7 w3 Slider 1
28 QY25K.02M[.2 -8 B B Slider 1

- 11 -



file:///C:/Users/Administrator/Desktop/%20www.xcmgnr.com.cn

QY25K.02M.2 =% 2nd Section
FE No. £ Code No. % Parts name Huit Q,ty | #5H Remarks
29 QY25K.020[.2 -11 £ Pin 2
30 [QY2sK.02@.2-12 | #% #® Retaining plate 2
31 10410001 B M6 x 12 Bolt M6 x 12 4
32 10440022 #E6 Washer 6 4
33 QY25K.0210.2 -3 Fo - Slider 2
34 QY25K.02M.2-17 |# K Mat 4
35 QY25K.021.2-18 |# K Mat 4
36 QY25K.021.2 -2 ® o Slider 2
37 QY25K.021.2-14 |8 H Mat 4
38 QY25K.0211.2-15 |# M Mat 4
39 QY25K.021.2.5 "o Pulley 2
40 QY25K.0211.2 -6 B E Sleeve 4
<12 -

\r—


file:///C:/Users/Administrator/Desktop/%20www.xcmgnr.com.cn

